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THANKYOU..
FOR CHOOSING ROYAL SPICES
CATERING

THINGS TO CONSIDER

Dinnerware/Cutlery
Menus are not priced to include disposable dinnerware or cutlery. If you should need
those items provided, please discuss when booking.

Delivery and setup
Royal Spices offers delivery services, pickup services and full setup services upon
request.
Should your event require additional services such as servers, and cleanup, please discuss
your specific needs with our catering manager and we will be happy to price and plan
your event accordingly.

What we need to know:
Date ~ Number of guest ~ Location™ Time "Type of event

Cancellation Policy
In the event that you must cancel a previously planned catering please contact us as soon
as possible. More than 72 hours or 3 business days prior to your event. All Charges will be
waived with the exception of the deposit and items ordered expressly for the event that
we are unable to cancel with our vendors

Don't see what your looking for??!l Contact us via email and we will plan your event

based on your needs-royalspiceleyahoo.com




BREAKFAST &
CORPORATE

CLINICS,

CONTINENTAL
BREAKFAST

Fresh Fruit, Assorted
Muffins, Scones
$7.99/Person

MINI

Scrambled eggs, Cheese
Grits, Biscuits, Bacon or

BREAKFAST

Sausage $8.95/Person
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BRUNCH(AVAILABLE FOR OFFICES,
MEETINGS AND MORE)

DELUXE BREAKFAST

Hash brown Casserole,

Scrambled Eggs, Cheese

Grits, Bacon or Sausage,
Scones or Biscuits

$11.99/Person 10.99/Person

LIGHT BREAKFAST
(YOGURT PARFAIT BAR)

Vanilla Yogurt, Granola,

Fresh Fruit Toppings and
Assorted Muffins
$7.50/Person
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BREAKFAST & BRUNCH(AVAILABLE FOR OFFICES,

CLINICS, CORPORATE

BY THE DOZEN

Assorted Scones $28
Assorted Muffins $20
Cinnamon Rolls $16
Granola Bar Variety $14
Sausage/Cheese
Croissants $35
Fruit/yogurt parfait $32
Fresh Fruit Cups $32
Sausage Biscuits $25

MEETINGS AND MORE)

MORE TO LOVE..
SERVES 12

Hash brown Casserole $30

Cheese Grits $15
Sausage Jambalaya $50
Mini Egg Quiche $36
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LUNCH BOX &
PLATTERS

BOXES INCLUDE SANDWICH,
SIDE, DESSERT, CONDIMENT AND
UTENSILS.

Turkey Bacon Wrap $8.99
Smoked Turkey with Applewood bacon, American
Cheddar Cheese, Spring Mix, Honey Comb Honey
Mustard & Tomato Basil Wrap.

The Royal Club $9.99
Smoked turkey, smoked ham, and Applewood bacon
accompanied by American Cheddar Cheese, fresh
sliced tomato, spring mix, honey Comb Honey Mustard
& tomato basil Wrap.

Dessert: Cookie or Brownie
Sides: Chips or Fresh Fruit$l
Beverage+2(Bottled Water, Bottled Drink)

Wraps Available By The Dozen(served with a variety of chips)

Turkey
Tomato Basil wraps , smoked turkey, American Cheddar Cheese with spring mix and
tomatoes. Six cut in half for easy sharing.

The Royal Club
Tomato Basil wraps, smoked turkey, smoked ham, Applewood bacon and American
Cheddar Cheese with spring mix and tomatoes. Six cut in half for easy sharing.
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SPECIALTY CATERING

PRICES ARE
OR EMAIL

FOR PRICES

ALL MENUS

CED WATER

BASED ON GROUPS OF 25-50.
BELOW 25 AND GREATER

THAN 50

INCLUDE YOUR CHOICE OF

AND 1 SALAD
TREE AND ADDITIONAL
D FOR N ADDITIONAL

Poultry

INCLUDE YOUR CHOICE
LEMONADE OR SWEET TEA AND
1

3 SIDES

SIDES MAY
CHARGE.

CALL

Herb and garlic baked chicken $15
Blackened grilled chicken breast$15

Cut into uniform strips for easy serving

Royal Spices fried chicken $15
Mini Stuffed Chicken $16

Beef
Hamburger steak $15
Brisket $20

Rosemary and garlic beef tenderloin-Market Price

“Veggies”
Smoked turkey collard
greens
Southern style green
beans
Seasoned steamed
broccoli
Buttered corn on the
cob
Glazed sweet carrots
Mixed Veggies
Butter Peas
Roasted bacon brussels

Royal Lamb Chops-Market Price

Seafood

Southern fried fish $18

Grilled Salmon $23

Pasta Dish

Creole chicken pasta $15
Creole Shrimp Pasta $18

Side Options

“Salad”
Caesar salad
(caesar dressing)
House salad
(ranch dressing)

Strawberry and

spinach salad
(strawberry vinaigrette)
Deviled Eggs
(traditional,bacon jam)

Dessert
(inquire about pricing)
Praline sweet potato pie

Cheesecake
Cookies
Mini Fruit Kabobs
Cobbler

“Starches”
Loaded garlic mash
Sausage jambalaya

Garlic mash

Dirty rice
Chef mac Cheese

Creole Pasta
Seasoned yellow rice

Sweet potato casserole
Cowboy baked beans
Deep fried potatoes
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APPETIZERS & HORS D’ OEUVRES

SELECTION

PRICED PER 30

Traditional Wings(Ranch,Celery) $40
Honey hoy
Bourbon
Royal Spices signature sauce
Sweet Chili

Deviled Eggs
Crawfish$50
Traditional$25
Bacon Jam$40

Mini Club Sliders$98
BBQ Smokies$50
Mini Cheesesteak Egg Rolls$65
Party Shrimp Skewers/Lemon Wedges$90

Mini Pork & Vegetable Egg Rolls$30
Pull Pork Sliders/Dipping Sauces$127

Ham & Cheese Sliders$65

Fruit & Cheese Board$108

Empanadas
Buffalo Chicken$130
Cheesy Beef$127
Hot Dips
(Serves 25)

Royal Spinach Dip/Chips$55
Spinach & Crawfish Dip/Chips$70
Rotel-Queso Dip/Chips$55
Buffalo Chicken Dip/Chips$65

Platters
(Serves 25)

Garden Veggie Tray$70| ranch dressing, fresh
broccoli,cherry tomatoes,baby carrots and
celery
Fresh Fruit Tray$85| grapes, strawberries and
seasonal fruit with cheesecake cream cheese
dip



